Jensen
A Swagelok® Company
JenFlo®
Positive
Displacement
Pumps
REV 10/31/01
2

size
MODEL # (inch) (inch) (inch)
Pump Ordering Information
Example: JFPD-128-20
JFPD-004 0.394 0.296 0.099
JFPD-007 0.867 0.296 0.099
JFPD-008 0.630 0.296 0.099
JFPD-024 0.867 0.812 0.276
JFPD-035 1.379 0.812 0.276
JFPD-029 0.867 0.481 0.158
JFPD-059 1.379 1.009 0.355
JFPD-075 1.891 1.009 0.355
JFPD-074 1.379 0.725 0.236
JFPD-128 1.891 1.517 0.512
JFPD-180 2.837 1.517 0.512
JFPD-125 1.891 0.859 0.276
JFPD-340 3.822 1.797 0.591
JFPD-500 5.910 1.797 0.591
JF = Jenflo Pump PD =
Positive Displacement
128 = Maximum Flow Rate
(GPM)